2022 INTERNATIONAL QUILT FESTIVAL/FQF22
Houston, TX

LIST OF EXHIBITORS

Notes: As of 11/04/2022 12:39 PM
Some exhibitor names are hyperlinked to their websites. Please click on them to
go there.

*“New Exhibitor

108-inch Quilt Backings 322
A Charming Affair 423
Accuquilt by B-Sew Inn 542
Afonso Franco Fabrics 818
AfricanEverything LLC 1347
All About Color Quilting 356
AllAboutBlanks.com 522
AllBrands.com Representing Brother 1108,1208,1308
Alpaca Country Estates 926
Amber Way Jewelry 418
Among Friends 319
Annie McHugs 1415
Annie Smith Designs 1445
Apliquick 1442
APQS 208
Arrow Sewing Furniture 930
Atelier d'Isabelle 1620
Aurifil 1008
Author Signing - Arlene Sachitano 1510
Author Signing - Patience Griffin 1508
Baby Lock by B-Sew Inn 442
Backplus Massagers 455

Backplus Massagers and Portable Massage Chairs 1050


https://108quiltbackings.com/
https://www.bsewinn.com/product-category/brands/accuquilt-products/
http://www.allaboutblanks.com/
http://www.allbrands.com/
file:///C:/Users/Agraf/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/Temporary%20Internet%20Files/FQF%2022%20EXH%20Weblists/alpacacountryestates.com
http://www.arrowsewing.com/
http://www.bsewinn.com/

Barbaras antique button & steampunk Jewelry

*Beach Bags by Betty 347
Beauty of Pandau Hmong 354
Bell Collection, The 222

bernette for BERNINA / Sew Vac City, Ltd 1142
BERNINA Accessories / Sew Special Quilts 1230

BERNINA of America / Domestic Machines 1030,1130

BERNINA of America / Longarm 1042
Birdie Bird Batting 1357
Bits of Glitz 1250
Block Party Studios, Corp. 113
Blue Luster Diamonds 1343
BOHIN France 743
Bo-Nash(North America)lnc 1262
Bonnie's Kozy Knit 1608
Bowerbirds 243
Byhands Hand Craft (Purse Making Supply) 1547
Calico Patch Designs 1056
Carmon’s Machine Quilting, LLC 1554
Cathy's Creations, Home of the Ugly Thimble
Cherrywood Fabric, Inc. 143
Classy American Design Walls 133
Collage Quilter 1323
Colourwerx 1255
Connecting Threads 128
*Cork And Cloth 151
Cottage Mills 326
Cottage Rose, The - Quilt Pattern Originals 146
Country Keepsakes 1342
CraftOptics 527
Cupcake Quilts 660
Custom Creations/Fat Quarter Queen 108
Cutterpillar LLC 447

Dara Tomasson Free Motion Quilting Liberator
Daylight Company 918
Dianne Springer Designs 1615
Dustys Vintage Buttons 617

218

909

1618


http://www.bowerbirds.biz/
http://www.classyamericandesignwalls.com/
http://www.collagequilter.com/
http://www.corkandcloth.net/
http://www.cupcakequilts.com/
http://www.daylightcompany.com/us

Easy Living Products: Go! Sticky 1550

easyFab Design Studio 613
Eddycrest Sewing Furniture 449
Electric Quilt Company 1226
Elkhorn Quilt Company 616
Elna USA 1022
Eurosteam lron 429,949

Eve of the Beholder Quilt Designs 125

Fabric Cafe 122
Fabric Organizers 329
Fabric Studio 611
FabricBeadlLady! 123
Fabrics Etcetera 808
Fairy Lake Quilt Designs, LLC 915
Famore Cutlery 1018
Featherweight Shop 316
Fern Hill Gifts and Quilts 1609
Fiberworks-Laura Heine 1422
Fine French Laces 565
Fine Handweaving 1026
Fireweed Stitches 149
FlexiFuse 1560
Flynn Quilt Frame Company 534
Forbitex USA, LLC 1434
Free Motion Mastery in a Month/RaNae Merrill Quilt Design 814
French Connections 1542
French European, Inc. 942
From my heart to your hands 129
From Una's House 308
G & P Trading 454
Gammill 408
GE Designs 713
*Gel Press 648
Glamourous Fashions 950

Glenda Wilder Designs 344


http://www.eddycrest.com/
http://new.elna.com/us/en/
https://www.eobquiltdesign.com/
http://www.fabriccafe.com/
http://www.fairylakequilts.com/
http://www.singer-featherweight.com/
http://www.fernhill.net/
http://www.barbaraholloway.com/
http://www.fireweedstitches.com/
http://www.freemotionmasteryinamonth.com/
https://www.french-nc.com/
http://www.gammill.com/
http://www.gelpress.com/

Global Artisans 608

Good With Sugar 1161
GourmetQuilter 1533

Grace Company, The 134,234,42,334,42
Graphic Impressions/The Toy Department 114
Guidelines4Quilting 328

Hancy Creations, Inc./ FullLineStencil.com 348
Handi Quilter 630

Handi Quilter / PRO-STITCHER 635

Handwoven Designs 948

Handy Caddy & Irresistible Leggings 1248

Harmony Quilt 355,1051

Heart Creek Farm Creations 456

Heartway Int'l / ThePatpourri 1408

Hen House, The 244

Hobbs Bonded Fibers - Hobbs Batting 1429

Horn of America Inc / Citrus Sew & Vac 1458
Hotfix Adhesive™ 615

i-bead.com 657

llene Bartos Designs 247
INNOVA-WORKS 1127
i.stitch.com 659

Jannette's Professional Quilt Clamp 1616

Janome America 828
Janome America — Longarm 824
Java House Quilts 1159
Jen Kingwell Designs / Amitie 1345
Jillily Studio 1322
Jim and Jan Shore Designs 1524
Jo’s Quilting Studio 908
JUKI America, Inc. 654
Julie’s Sewing Corner 1247
June Colburn 314

Kai Scissors 1543


http://www.globalartisans.shop/
http://www.gourmetquilter.com/
https://www.graceframe.com/en
https://handycaddy.com/
http://www.thepatpourri.com/
http://www.hobbsbatting.com/
http://www.oldtownneedle.com/
http://www.janome.com/
http://www.amitie.com.au/
http://www.jimshoreandmore.com/

*Kalindi Quilts 350

Karique Unrefined Shea Butter / TGS Trading Company 655
Kathy's Patchworks 1525
Katie B's Quilt Shop 1431
Kimonomomo LLC 530
Kismet Designs 1454
KOKKA U.S.A,, INC. 1045
Lael Alpaca 1412
Lakeside Scissors Sales 822
Lamb Farm Designs 1146
LauraBellas 1443
Legacy Quilts 643
Legit Kits 150
Loft Supply 460
Lulu Bears 1519
Maasai International, The 917
Machine Quilters Business Manager 1359
Maddie Corp 1254
Maendeleo 1261
Magic Quilting & Crafting Collection 362
Magnificent Quilting Company 445
Maria Victoria by Lilly Chic 323
Martelli Enterprises 622,23
Massaging Insoles 1450
Material Goods 1258
McDougal Sewing Center 1632
Memories By The Yard 934
Michell Marketing 325
Midway Wool 1110
Motherland Fabrics 1619
My Girlfriend's Quilt Shoppe 422
Nantucket Bagg Co. 1621
Needleware 215
new world arts 1428

Nine Patch Fabrics 555



http://www.kimonomomo-shop.com/
htpp://www.alpacalael.com/
http://www.legitkits.com/
https://www.eurekadocumentation.com/home.html
file:///C:/Users/Agraf/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/Temporary%20Internet%20Files/FQF%2022%20EXH%20Weblists/W.W.W%20BasketMary.com
http://www.lillychicboutique.com/
http://www.martellinotions.com/
http://www.midwaywool.com/
http://www.mygirlfriendsquiltshoppe.com/
http://www.ninepatchfabrics.com/

OESD / Sew Special Quilts
Oliso

Olmox -Fine Filigree Jewelry-
*One Tribe

OneSlster

1331
1423
558

1356

1046

Orange Blossom Quilt Design Studio, LLC

Otavalo Textiles

P Carter Carpin Serious Whimsey
Palacio de Plato

Paper Pieces, LLC

Pieceful Designs

Pinwheels

Pinwheels and Posies

PRO Chemical & Dye

Punkin Patch Craft Designs
Purely Gates Embroidery

Quilt Haus

Quilt Passions

Quilted in Clay

Quilter's Clinic

Quilter's Emporium
Quilter's Rule International, LLC
Quilters Select by B-Sew Inn
Quilter’s Studio, The
Quilt-EZ

Quilting Connection
Quilting Cushion, The
Quilting on the Beach
Quiltmania Editions
QUILTOFF

Quiltoni

Quilts from Mulberry Lane
Quilts lllustrated Inc

Rancho Inca Alpacas

1623

943
436
1447
911
1614
560
1430
310
610

224
216
1610
430
1512
1122
546
359
848
459
561
317
1227
1012
1016
631
711

462

1117


http://www.onesisterdesigns.com/
http://www.quilthaus.com/
http://www.quiltersrule.com/
https://www.bsewinn.com/product-category/brands/quilters-select/
https://mymassagepillow.com/
http://www.juliaquiltoff.com/
http://www.quiltsmulberrylane.com/
http://www.ranchoincaalpacas.com/

Real Time Pain Relief
Rivers Edge

Robin Ruth Design
Rosanna Diggs Embroidery

Sandy’s Quilt Shop

Sawyer Creek Artistry
Scissor Guy

SDI

Sew Cherished

Sew Exquisite

Sew Kind of Wonderful
Sew Powerful

Sew Very Smooth

SEWING PARTY

SewlLITE LED Lighting
SewTites

Shader Productions
Shaker Sawdust Co
ShannieGirl

Siesta Silver Jewelry, LLC
Singer Husqgvarna Viking and PFAFF
Something New

Spirit of the Artisan

Stitch It International
Stitchin by the River Studio
Studio 180 Design
StudiolWoodworking
StudioKat Designs, Inc

Sue Heinz - Kismet Quilting LLC

Sue's Sparklers, Stencils & Laser-cuts

Sunflower Quilts
Superior Threads
Swan Amity Studios

1054
661
812
219

1516
1147
816
1523
411
426
842
1224
416
1416
1637
1060
1551
349
649
1222
1642
650,1354
1455
1625
1624
142
647
119
1361
912
719
508
1113

Sweet Pea Machine Embroidery Designs, Australia

Taihan Textile Co., Ltd.
Tailor Made Tables

1355
1259

1358


http://www.sewkindofwonderful.com/
http://www.sewingparty.com/
http://www.sewlite.com/
https://www.sewtites.com/
http://www.shakersawdust.com/
http://www.swpea.com/

Tea Time Quilting

Tenny Roche Vintage
Tensisters Handicraft
Texas Art Supply
Thimbles For You

Thread Cutterz

Threaded Lines Quilt Shop
Threads & Ewe

TQM Rulers

Tracey's Tables

Tracy Trevethan Wool Designs
*Trudy’s Hallmark

TSC Designs

1328
854

1546
345

1116
922

1156
1242
1613
1513
1411
1148

1532

Tutto Luggage / Mascot Metropolitan, Inc

Ultimate Creations InfiniteAloe
Uniquely Crafts

Veito Heater & Instachill Air Cooler
Villa Rosa Designs
ViviLux LED Lights and Lasers

Wendt Quilting

Whims Watercolor Quilt Kits
Wingspan Crafts

Wizardry Stitchery and Crafts
WonderFil Specialty Threads

Yazzii International
YLl Thread

Zebra Patterns, LLC

1155
1633

1350
747
1509

109
1023
137
1223
642

223
1015

531

Zirkel Magnetic Organizer-Jeremiah LLC

Zindt Design

944

HHH

1013

556


http://www.thimblesforyou.com/
http://www.threadcutterz.com/
https://www.threadedlines.com/
http://www.threadsandewe.com/
http://www.trudyshallmark.com/
http://www.whims.cc/
http://www.geekyhardware.com/
http://www.wonderfil.ca/
http://www.yazzii.com/

